
June 2019 Class Schedule

Time Instructor

Tuesday 4-Jun 7-8:30 PM Sister Jefferies

Wed. 5-Jun 6-8:30 PM CGS -Gorrell

Friday 7-Jun 10:30-12 Sister Perrone

Tuesday 11-Jun 7-8:30 PM Denise Plaskett

Wed. 12-Jun 6-8:30 PM CGS-Gorrell

Friday 14-Jun 10:30-12 Sister Perrone

Saturday 15-Jun 1:30PM CGS

Tuesday 18-Jun 7-8:30 PM Denise Plaskett

Wed. 19-Jun 6-8:30 PM CGS-Gorrell

Friday 21-Jun 10:30-12 Sister Perrone

Tuesday 25-Jun 7-8:30 PM Denise Plaskett

Wed. 26-Jun 6-8:30 PM CGS-Gorrell

26-Jun 6:00 PM Alvis Ward, Jr.

Friday 28-Jun 10:30-12 Sister PerroneFamilySearch Basics - #4 - Finding & Merging Duplicates

CGS Intermediate Series $$$ -5th of 5 classes

Calif. Gen. Soc.-Intermediate Series-$$$-Registration required - 5 week series - Wed's 5- 29 - 6 -26, 2019
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/intermediate-records-series-land-church-court-and-immigration-for-

genealogy-tickets-59350271259?aff=website

FamilySearch Basics #2 -Sourcing & Attaching Records

Date Class

FamilySearch Basics #1 -Getting Started 

CGS Intermediate Series $$$ -2nd of 5 classes

FamilySearch Basics #1 - Getting Started

CGS Intermediate Series $$$ -3rd of 5 classes

CGS Intermediate Series $$$ -4th of 5 classes

FamilySearch Basics - #4 - Finding & Merging Duplicates

African American Workshop

FamilySearch Basics #2 -Sourcing & Attaching Records

Historical Newspapers - CGS - Free Class

FamilySearch Basics #3 - Using & Uploading Photos

FamilySearch Basics #3- Using & Uploading Photos

Are you new to Family History?
Try the following classes

1- Getting Started on FamilySearch.org
2- Sourcing and Attaching Records
3- Using Memories and Uploading Photos*
(Bring photos on a flash drive and your smart phone)
4- Finding and Merging Duplicates
5- Learning More about the Temple Box

Tuesday nights at 7 PM & Friday mornings at 10:30AM

Oakland FamilySearch Library
4766 Lincoln Avenue
Oakland, CA 94602
510-531-3905

SWEDISH Genealogy
Workshop

Every THURSDAY 10-4 PM
Wade Olafson

INDEXING WORKSHOP
Every Saturday 10:30 AM

Be Sure to check our web site for the latest updates:

www.oaklandfhc.org

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/intermediate-records-series-land-church-court-and-immigration-for-genealogy-tickets-59350271259?aff=website
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/intermediate-records-series-land-church-court-and-immigration-for-genealogy-tickets-59350271259?aff=website

